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FEE STRUCTURE 

(FOR SESSION- 2026-2027) 

 

S.N. CLASS ADMISSION FEE  
(One Time) 

Annual Charge  
(One Time) 

Prospectus 
(One Time) 
Only for New 

Admission 

TUITION FEE 
(Monthly) 

 

EXAMINATION FEE 
(Twice a year)  

(Only in September 
& December) 

1 PG – UKG Free ₹ 1000/- ₹ 300/- ₹ 1500/- ₹ 1000/- 

2 I – II Free ₹ 1000/- ₹ 300/- ₹ 2000/- ₹ 1000/- 

3 III – V Free ₹ 1000/- ₹ 300/- ₹ 2100/- ₹ 1000/- 

4 VI – VIII Free ₹ 1000/- ₹ 300/- ₹ 2500/- ₹ 1000/- 

5 IX – X Free ₹ 1000/- ₹ 300/- ₹ 3200/- ₹ 1000/- 

6 XI – XII  Free ₹ 1000/- ₹ 300/- ₹ 3600/- ₹ 1000/- 

Note- The Annual Charge includes (ID card, diary, fee card, calendar, syllabus, and co-curricular activities). 
 

Required documents at the time of admission 

1. One coloured passport size recent photograph. 
2. Birth certificate (issued by the Municipal Corporation/Municipal Council) for class PG to 1st  
3. Transfer Certificate for admission in class 2nd to class 9th and class 11th. 
4. Xerox of previous class mark sheet for admission in class 2nd to class 9th and class 11th. 
5. Student’s Aadhar Card Xerox. 
6. Permanent Education Number (PEN) and UDISE no. of Previous School. 
7. Xerox of Mother’s Aadhar and Father’s Aadhar. 

 


